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EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 75 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  75 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  75 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  75 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke     
    

09 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Jack Barker 17 Carlisle Aq   2:24.83  578     32.74  1:09.64  1:47.80 
2. Fraser Minnican 16 Barrow   2:26.57  558     33.57  1:11.12  1:49.39 
3. Thomas Millburn 14 Cockermouth   2:31.07  509     34.32  1:13.30  1:52.98 
4. Edward Baxter 13 Cockermouth   2:32.35  496     35.39  1:14.57  1:53.84 
5. Luke Greenbank 14 Cockermouth   2:38.93  437     36.33  1:17.00  1:58.23 
6. Oliver Smith 15 Cockermouth   2:39.81  430     35.72  1:16.30  1:58.47 
7. Joel Bland 15 Barrow   2:42.56  409     35.77  1:17.22  1:59.65 
8. Scott Bailey 15 Copeland   2:43.49  402     36.57  1:18.61  2:01.33 
9. Christian Balmer 14 Cockermouth   2:51.83  346     39.13  1:23.56  2:08.01 
10. Ben Leighton 13 Carlisle Aq   2:54.98  327     40.25  1:24.62  2:10.19 
11. Vincent Sue 14 Barrow   2:55.85  323     38.14  1:22.23  2:09.24 
12. Matthew Ivison 14 Workington   2:59.45  304     41.04  1:26.62  2:14.23 
13. Nicholas Carlton 14 Kendal   3:02.01  291     39.78  1:25.74  2:13.50 
14. Connor Joyce 12 Workington   3:02.38  289     40.80  1:27.60  2:15.15 
15. Owen Walker 13 Carlisle Aq   3:03.48  284     42.46  1:29.02  2:16.45 
16. Charles McSkeane 14 Cockermouth   3:06.20  272     42.87  1:30.07  2:18.72 
17. Daniel Cooper 12 Workington   3:06.26  271     43.61  1:31.26  2:19.68 
18. Josh Russell 13 Carlisle Aq   3:07.72  265     42.21  1:29.63  2:18.93 
19. Mason Minnican 12 Barrow   3:10.88  252     44.82  1:34.81  2:25.03 
20. Joseph Sharpe 13 Barrow   3:11.78  249     43.89  1:33.65  2:23.93 
21. Chris Gunson 12 Barrow   3:12.64  245     44.18  1:34.60  2:24.22 
22. Josh Millburn 11 Cockermouth   3:13.74  241     45.55  1:36.04  2:25.18 
23. James McDougall 12 Carlisle Aq   3:15.02  236     45.20  1:35.41  2:26.17 
24. Liam Studholme 13 Carlisle Aq   3:17.17  229     44.28  1:34.87  2:26.96 
25. Jake Fabi 12 Penrith   3:18.03  226     45.63  1:36.23  2:28.24 
26. Theo Tindall 11 Carlisle Aq   3:18.76  223     45.46  1:36.87  2:29.17 
27. Adam Metcalf 10 Copeland   3:19.78  220     45.98  1:38.17  2:30.00 
28. Ben Gilmore 12 Cockermouth   3:20.17  219     46.24  1:37.47  2:29.68 
29. Samuel Wicks 11 Ulverston   3:22.72  210     45.07  1:36.84  2:30.14 
30. Robert McSkeane 11 Cockermouth   3:25.28  203     46.03  1:41.24  2:33.88 
31. Alex Park 11 Cockermouth   3:27.24  197     48.01  1:42.41  2:36.55 
32. Gregor Rothwell 12 Kendal   3:30.53  188     48.27  1:42.43  2:37.51 
33. Nathan Watson 12 Cockermouth   3:30.64  188     49.11  1:42.28  2:37.99 
34. Luke Ivison 10 Workington   3:34.07  179     49.49  1:44.71  2:39.94 
35. Matthew Allen 10 Cockermouth   3:34.25  178     50.49  1:44.49  2:39.83 
36. Charlie Segger 11 Ulverston   3:34.37  178     48.84  1:43.89  2:39.21 
37. Jack Edwards 10 Cockermouth   3:34.90  177     49.21  1:45.73  2:40.93 
38. Christopher Stainton 11 Kendal   3:35.65  175     49.43  1:44.74  2:41.06 
39. Jack Kellett 10 Copeland   3:37.38  171     48.98  1:46.20  2:42.40 
40. Frank Haile 9  Copeland   3:39.73  165     51.13  1:46.95  2:45.42 
41. Frazer McCormick 10 Barrow   3:40.62  163     49.34  1:45.09  2:42.76 
42. Nathan Salkeld 10 Carlisle Aq   3:40.75  163     49.70  1:45.57  2:44.53 
43. Jack Ivison 10 Workington   3:42.16  160     52.09  1:49.45  2:46.12 
44. Matthew Rigg 9  Barrow   3:42.39  159     53.29  1:50.04  2:46.79 
45. Isaac Hinde 11 Copeland   3:47.84  148     53.05  1:53.15  2:50.43 
46. Nathan Harmon 10 Carlisle Aq   3:50.45  143     52.55  1:50.83  2:50.80 
47. Ross Hemsley 9  Workington   3:56.16  133     53.68  1:54.23  2:55.24 
48. Louis Graham 9  Carlisle Aq   4:04.23  120     50.58  1:53.01  3:00.07 
49. Bailey Younghusband-Ma 9  Cockermouth   4:04.44  120     54.42  1:58.77  3:03.45 
50. Morgan Kasiera 9  Carlisle Aq   4:05.74  118     54.85  1:57.99  3:03.54 
  Matthew Whitehead 9  Carlisle Aq DQ SL-5L       

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Frank Haile 9  Copeland   3:39.73  165     51.13  1:46.95  2:45.42 
2. Matthew Rigg 9  Barrow   3:42.39  159     53.29  1:50.04  2:46.79 
3. Ross Hemsley 9  Workington   3:56.16  133     53.68  1:54.23  2:55.24 
4. Louis Graham 9  Carlisle Aq   4:04.23  120     50.58  1:53.01  3:00.07 
5. Bailey Younghusband-Ma 9  Cockermouth   4:04.44  120     54.42  1:58.77  3:03.45 
6. Morgan Kasiera 9  Carlisle Aq   4:05.74  118     54.85  1:57.99  3:03.54 
  Matthew Whitehead 9  Carlisle Aq DQ SL-5L       

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Adam Metcalf 10 Copeland   3:19.78  220     45.98  1:38.17  2:30.00 
2. Luke Ivison 10 Workington   3:34.07  179     49.49  1:44.71  2:39.94 
3. Matthew Allen 10 Cockermouth   3:34.25  178     50.49  1:44.49  2:39.83 
4. Jack Edwards 10 Cockermouth   3:34.90  177     49.21  1:45.73  2:40.93 
5. Jack Kellett 10 Copeland   3:37.38  171     48.98  1:46.20  2:42.40 
6. Frazer McCormick 10 Barrow   3:40.62  163     49.34  1:45.09  2:42.76 
7. Nathan Salkeld 10 Carlisle Aq   3:40.75  163     49.70  1:45.57  2:44.53 
8. Jack Ivison 10 Workington   3:42.16  160     52.09  1:49.45  2:46.12 
9. Nathan Harmon 10 Carlisle Aq   3:50.45  143     52.55  1:50.83  2:50.80 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Josh Millburn 11 Cockermouth   3:13.74  241     45.55  1:36.04  2:25.18 
2. Theo Tindall 11 Carlisle Aq   3:18.76  223     45.46  1:36.87  2:29.17 
3. Samuel Wicks 11 Ulverston   3:22.72  210     45.07  1:36.84  2:30.14 
4. Robert McSkeane 11 Cockermouth   3:25.28  203     46.03  1:41.24  2:33.88 
5. Alex Park 11 Cockermouth   3:27.24  197     48.01  1:42.41  2:36.55 
6. Charlie Segger 11 Ulverston   3:34.37  178     48.84  1:43.89  2:39.21 
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7. Christopher Stainton 11 Kendal   3:35.65  175     49.43  1:44.74  2:41.06 
8. Isaac Hinde 11 Copeland   3:47.84  148     53.05  1:53.15  2:50.43 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Connor Joyce 12 Workington   3:02.38  289     40.80  1:27.60  2:15.15 
2. Daniel Cooper 12 Workington   3:06.26  271     43.61  1:31.26  2:19.68 
3. Mason Minnican 12 Barrow   3:10.88  252     44.82  1:34.81  2:25.03 
4. Chris Gunson 12 Barrow   3:12.64  245     44.18  1:34.60  2:24.22 
5. James McDougall 12 Carlisle Aq   3:15.02  236     45.20  1:35.41  2:26.17 
6. Jake Fabi 12 Penrith   3:18.03  226     45.63  1:36.23  2:28.24 
7. Ben Gilmore 12 Cockermouth   3:20.17  219     46.24  1:37.47  2:29.68 
8. Gregor Rothwell 12 Kendal   3:30.53  188     48.27  1:42.43  2:37.51 
9. Nathan Watson 12 Cockermouth   3:30.64  188     49.11  1:42.28  2:37.99 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Edward Baxter 13 Cockermouth   2:32.35  496     35.39  1:14.57  1:53.84 
2. Ben Leighton 13 Carlisle Aq   2:54.98  327     40.25  1:24.62  2:10.19 
3. Owen Walker 13 Carlisle Aq   3:03.48  284     42.46  1:29.02  2:16.45 
4. Josh Russell 13 Carlisle Aq   3:07.72  265     42.21  1:29.63  2:18.93 
5. Joseph Sharpe 13 Barrow   3:11.78  249     43.89  1:33.65  2:23.93 
6. Liam Studholme 13 Carlisle Aq   3:17.17  229     44.28  1:34.87  2:26.96 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Thomas Millburn 14 Cockermouth   2:31.07  509     34.32  1:13.30  1:52.98 
2. Luke Greenbank 14 Cockermouth   2:38.93  437     36.33  1:17.00  1:58.23 
3. Christian Balmer 14 Cockermouth   2:51.83  346     39.13  1:23.56  2:08.01 
4. Vincent Sue 14 Barrow   2:55.85  323     38.14  1:22.23  2:09.24 
5. Matthew Ivison 14 Workington   2:59.45  304     41.04  1:26.62  2:14.23 
6. Nicholas Carlton 14 Kendal   3:02.01  291     39.78  1:25.74  2:13.50 
7. Charles McSkeane 14 Cockermouth   3:06.20  272     42.87  1:30.07  2:18.72 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Oliver Smith 15 Cockermouth   2:39.81  430     35.72  1:16.30  1:58.47 
2. Joel Bland 15 Barrow   2:42.56  409     35.77  1:17.22  1:59.65 
3. Scott Bailey 15 Copeland   2:43.49  402     36.57  1:18.61  2:01.33 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Jack Barker 17 Carlisle Aq   2:24.83  578     32.74  1:09.64  1:47.80 
2. Fraser Minnican 16 Barrow   2:26.57  558     33.57  1:11.12  1:49.39 
 
 
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 76 Girls 11 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle    76 Girls 11 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle    76 Girls 11 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle    76 Girls 11 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle       
16 Yrs/Over 16 Yrs/Over 16 Yrs/Over 16 Yrs/Over Age GroupAge GroupAge GroupAge Group    ---- Full Results Full Results Full Results Full Results    
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 
1. Laura Huggon 20 Penrith   1:01.07  582     29.32 
2. Anna Broadbent 16 Cockermouth   1:02.50  543     30.14 
3. Leigh Thompson 16 Carlisle Aq   1:02.66  539     30.48 
4. Georgia Hevey 16 Ulverston   1:03.37  521     30.66 
5. Katie Gunson 16 Barrow   1:05.70  468     31.13 
6. Samantha Blundell 16 Ulverston   1:05.73  467     31.87 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 
1. Becky Walley 15 Copeland   1:02.56  542     30.54 
2. Clara Minnican 15 Barrow   1:05.49  472     31.24 
3. Courtney Watson 15 Cockermouth   1:07.01  441     32.48 
4. Laura Garrick 15 Kendal   1:09.71  391     33.64 
5. Rebecca Reid 15 Barrow   1:11.41  364     34.16 
6. Lauren Watson 15 Cockermouth   1:12.84  343     35.32 
7. Lauren Graham 15 Copeland   1:13.60  332     35.03 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 
1. Lucy McKenzie 14 Cockermouth   1:00.91  587     30.06 
2. Anna Newlands 14 Cockermouth   1:02.16  552     29.96 
3. Ashleigh Backhouse 14 Cockermouth   1:02.55  542     30.53 
4. Taylor-Jade Kelsey 14 Copeland   1:04.49  494     30.71 
5. Sian Thompson 14 Carlisle Aq   1:04.58  492     30.96 
6. Olivia Williams 14 Barrow   1:05.26  477     31.27 
7. Amy Richardson 14 Ulverston   1:05.38  474     31.47 
8. Zarina Wilson 14 Ulverston   1:06.13  458     31.83 
9. Rebecca Titterington 14 Penrith   1:07.07  439     32.42 
10. Stephanie Booth 14 Barrow   1:08.60  411     33.75 
11. Alexandra Graham 14 Copeland   1:09.95  387     33.86 
12. Bryony Whitehead 14 Carlisle Aq   1:11.74  359     34.34 
13. Jane Day 14 Kendal   1:12.66  346     34.90 
14. Bethany Clark 14 Carlisle Aq   1:14.51  320     35.79 
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13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 
1. Rebecca Clark 13 Cockermouth   1:04.11  503     31.30 
2. Alix Knagg 13 Ulverston   1:05.17  479     32.34 
3. Chelsea Atkinson 13 Cockermouth   1:05.38  474     31.93 
4. Chloe Carr 13 Copeland   1:05.67  468     31.88 
5. Ruth McEwen 13 Barrow   1:05.89  463     31.93 
6. Caitlin Wren 13 Barrow   1:06.18  457     32.55 
7. Aisling McCracken 13 Barrow   1:06.96  442     31.63 
8. Lucy-Jane Wilson 13 Carlisle Aq   1:07.90  423     32.78 
9. Connie Bowman 13 Carlisle Aq   1:10.02  386     33.87 
10. Amie Ivison 13 Workington   1:10.14  384     33.96 
11. Annabelle McBratney 13 Barrow   1:10.48  379     34.12 
12. Samantha Kellett 13 Copeland   1:11.18  368     34.77 
13. Larissa Watson 13 Cockermouth   1:11.71  359     34.28 
14. Megan O'Toole 13 Barrow   1:11.74  359     34.79 
15. Ruby Vernon 13 Kendal   1:12.33  350     34.02 
16. Jordan Brooks 13 Barrow   1:12.68  345     35.40 
17. Lois Carhart 13 Copeland   1:12.77  344     35.01 
18. Amy Reay 13 Barrow   1:14.26  324     35.94 
19. Amber Patterson 13 Carlisle Aq   1:16.30  298     36.67 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 
1. Laura Davison 12 Carlisle Aq   1:06.98  441     32.76 
2. Emily Reay 12 Kendal   1:07.44  432     32.56 
3. Phoebe Wilson 12 Carlisle Aq   1:08.99  404     33.20 
4. Zara McKnight 12 Carlisle Aq   1:09.01  403     33.15 
5. Isabel Postlethwaite 12 Cockermouth   1:09.11  402     33.10 
6. Amy Heard 12 Carlisle Aq   1:09.69  392     33.94 
7. Rebecca McMinn 12 Cockermouth   1:10.39  380     34.01 
8. Sophie Dodd 12 Carlisle Aq   1:10.70  375     34.33 
9. Rhiannon Ellis 12 Ulverston   1:11.73  359     33.86 
10. Caitlin Poulson 12 Penrith   1:11.88  357     34.41 
11. Chloe Jackson 12 Ulverston   1:12.10  354     33.32 
12. Hannah McGarry 12 Workington   1:12.59  347     35.09 
13. Katrina McMeekin 12 Ulverston   1:14.75  317     35.98 
14. Lucy Bradbury 12 Kendal   1:15.17  312     35.81 
15. Rebecca Robertshaw 12 Carlisle Aq   1:15.48  308     35.93 
16. Hannah Messenger 12 Carlisle Aq   1:15.81  304     36.68 
17. Maia Johl 12 Penrith   1:16.35  298     36.00 
18. Lois Turner 12 Penrith   1:19.59  263     37.49 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 
1. Rebecca Fell 11 Ulverston   1:09.18  400     33.37 
2. Megan Roper 11 Ulverston   1:11.98  355     34.26 
3. Eden-Joy Light 11 Ulverston   1:12.14  353     34.14 
4. Jasmin Pritt 11 Workington   1:12.17  353     34.90 
5. Kimberly Hind 11 Cockermouth   1:13.57  333     35.20 
6. Louisa Sinclair 11 Carlisle Aq   1:14.38  322     35.16 
7. Alex Messenger 11 Copeland   1:15.73  305     37.09 
8. Charlotte Stamper 11 Copeland   1:15.74  305     35.92 
9. Keira Keane 11 Barrow   1:15.78  305     35.71 
10. Victoria Swan 11 Ulverston   1:18.20  277     36.32 
11. Alyshia Gill 11 Carlisle Aq   1:20.89  250     38.93 

11 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 
1. Lucy McKenzie 14 Cockermouth   1:00.91  587     30.06 
2. Laura Huggon 20 Penrith   1:01.07  582     29.32 
3. Anna Newlands 14 Cockermouth   1:02.16  552     29.96 
4. Anna Broadbent 16 Cockermouth   1:02.50  543     30.14 
5. Ashleigh Backhouse 14 Cockermouth   1:02.55  542     30.53 
6. Becky Walley 15 Copeland   1:02.56  542     30.54 
7. Leigh Thompson 16 Carlisle Aq   1:02.66  539     30.48 
8. Georgia Hevey 16 Ulverston   1:03.37  521     30.66 
9. Rebecca Clark 13 Cockermouth   1:04.11  503     31.30 
10. Taylor-Jade Kelsey 14 Copeland   1:04.49  494     30.71 
11. Sian Thompson 14 Carlisle Aq   1:04.58  492     30.96 
12. Alix Knagg 13 Ulverston   1:05.17  479     32.34 
13. Olivia Williams 14 Barrow   1:05.26  477     31.27 
14. Amy Richardson 14 Ulverston   1:05.38  474     31.47 
14. Chelsea Atkinson 13 Cockermouth   1:05.38  474     31.93 
16. Clara Minnican 15 Barrow   1:05.49  472     31.24 
17. Chloe Carr 13 Copeland   1:05.67  468     31.88 
18. Katie Gunson 16 Barrow   1:05.70  468     31.13 
19. Samantha Blundell 16 Ulverston   1:05.73  467     31.87 
20. Ruth McEwen 13 Barrow   1:05.89  463     31.93 
21. Zarina Wilson 14 Ulverston   1:06.13  458     31.83 
22. Caitlin Wren 13 Barrow   1:06.18  457     32.55 
23. Aisling McCracken 13 Barrow   1:06.96  442     31.63 
24. Laura Davison 12 Carlisle Aq   1:06.98  441     32.76 
25. Courtney Watson 15 Cockermouth   1:07.01  441     32.48 
26. Rebecca Titterington 14 Penrith   1:07.07  439     32.42 
27. Emily Reay 12 Kendal   1:07.44  432     32.56 
28. Lucy-Jane Wilson 13 Carlisle Aq   1:07.90  423     32.78 
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29. Stephanie Booth 14 Barrow   1:08.60  411     33.75 
30. Phoebe Wilson 12 Carlisle Aq   1:08.99  404     33.20 
31. Zara McKnight 12 Carlisle Aq   1:09.01  403     33.15 
32. Isabel Postlethwaite 12 Cockermouth   1:09.11  402     33.10 
33. Rebecca Fell 11 Ulverston   1:09.18  400     33.37 
34. Amy Heard 12 Carlisle Aq   1:09.69  392     33.94 
35. Laura Garrick 15 Kendal   1:09.71  391     33.64 
36. Alexandra Graham 14 Copeland   1:09.95  387     33.86 
37. Connie Bowman 13 Carlisle Aq   1:10.02  386     33.87 
38. Amie Ivison 13 Workington   1:10.14  384     33.96 
39. Rebecca McMinn 12 Cockermouth   1:10.39  380     34.01 
40. Annabelle McBratney 13 Barrow   1:10.48  379     34.12 
41. Sophie Dodd 12 Carlisle Aq   1:10.70  375     34.33 
42. Samantha Kellett 13 Copeland   1:11.18  368     34.77 
43. Rebecca Reid 15 Barrow   1:11.41  364     34.16 
44. Larissa Watson 13 Cockermouth   1:11.71  359     34.28 
45. Rhiannon Ellis 12 Ulverston   1:11.73  359     33.86 
46. Bryony Whitehead 14 Carlisle Aq   1:11.74  359     34.34 
46. Megan O'Toole 13 Barrow   1:11.74  359     34.79 
48. Caitlin Poulson 12 Penrith   1:11.88  357     34.41 
49. Megan Roper 11 Ulverston   1:11.98  355     34.26 
50. Chloe Jackson 12 Ulverston   1:12.10  354     33.32 
51. Eden-Joy Light 11 Ulverston   1:12.14  353     34.14 
52. Jasmin Pritt 11 Workington   1:12.17  353     34.90 
53. Ruby Vernon 13 Kendal   1:12.33  350     34.02 
54. Hannah McGarry 12 Workington   1:12.59  347     35.09 
55. Jane Day 14 Kendal   1:12.66  346     34.90 
56. Jordan Brooks 13 Barrow   1:12.68  345     35.40 
57. Lois Carhart 13 Copeland   1:12.77  344     35.01 
58. Lauren Watson 15 Cockermouth   1:12.84  343     35.32 
59. Kimberly Hind 11 Cockermouth   1:13.57  333     35.20 
60. Lauren Graham 15 Copeland   1:13.60  332     35.03 
61. Amy Reay 13 Barrow   1:14.26  324     35.94 
62. Louisa Sinclair 11 Carlisle Aq   1:14.38  322     35.16 
63. Bethany Clark 14 Carlisle Aq   1:14.51  320     35.79 
64. Katrina McMeekin 12 Ulverston   1:14.75  317     35.98 
65. Lucy Bradbury 12 Kendal   1:15.17  312     35.81 
66. Rebecca Robertshaw 12 Carlisle Aq   1:15.48  308     35.93 
67. Alex Messenger 11 Copeland   1:15.73  305     37.09 
68. Charlotte Stamper 11 Copeland   1:15.74  305     35.92 
69. Keira Keane 11 Barrow   1:15.78  305     35.71 
70. Hannah Messenger 12 Carlisle Aq   1:15.81  304     36.68 
71. Amber Patterson 13 Carlisle Aq   1:16.30  298     36.67 
72. Maia Johl 12 Penrith   1:16.35  298     36.00 
73. Victoria Swan 11 Ulverston   1:18.20  277     36.32 
74. Lois Turner 12 Penrith   1:19.59  263     37.49 
75. Alyshia Gill 11 Carlisle Aq   1:20.89  250     38.93 
 

    

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 77 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   77 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   77 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   77 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke      

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Matthew Whitehead 9  Carlisle Aq     41.43  162  
2. Danny Barnes 9  Workington     41.69  159  
3. Luke Jackson 9  Copeland     42.77  147  
4. Rory Collins 9  Carlisle Aq     43.08  144  
5. Matthew Banks 9  Workington     44.33  132  
6. Bailey Younghusband-Ma 9  Cockermouth     44.62  130  
7. Cameron Woollerton 9  Carlisle Aq     45.30  124  
8. Ross Hemsley 9  Workington     45.46  123  
9. Solomon Johl 9  Penrith     45.61  121  
10. Oliver Sargeant 9  Kendal     45.88  119  
11. Matthew Rigg 9  Barrow     47.47  108  
12. Morgan Kasiera 9  Carlisle Aq     47.53  107  
13. Samuel Greenbank 9  Cockermouth     47.88  105  
14. Louis Graham 9  Carlisle Aq     48.59  100  
15. William Douglas 9  Barrow     49.19  97  
16. Frank Haile 9  Copeland     49.28  96  

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Matthew Allen 10 Cockermouth     37.82  213  
2. Owen Minnican 10 Ulverston     38.12  208  
3. Adam Metcalf 10 Copeland     41.56  161  
3. Luke Ivison 10 Workington     41.56  161  
5. Nathan Harmon 10 Carlisle Aq     42.07  155  
6. Jack Edwards 10 Cockermouth     42.21  153  
7. Frazer McCormick 10 Barrow     42.72  148  
8. Jack Ivison 10 Workington     43.24  142  
9. Nathan Salkeld 10 Carlisle Aq     44.58  130  
10. Jack Kellett 10 Copeland     44.96  127  
11. Oscar Craig 10 Copeland     45.12  125  
12. Joel Sinclair 10 Carlisle Aq     45.97  118  
13. Francis Smith-Ward 10 Ulverston     47.87  105  
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11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Robert McSkeane 11 Cockermouth     36.04  246  
2. Tom Robinson 11 Ulverston     36.21  243  
3. Samuel Wicks 11 Ulverston     37.05  227  
4. Alex Park 11 Cockermouth     38.59  201  
5. Alastair Thomas 11 Cockermouth     38.61  200  
6. Josh Millburn 11 Cockermouth     38.93  195  
7. Isaac Hinde 11 Copeland     40.73  171  
8. Christopher Stainton 11 Kendal     41.12  166  
9. Theo Tindall 11 Carlisle Aq     42.75  147  
10. Charlie Segger 11 Ulverston     42.81  147  
11. Benjamin Winterburn 11 Barrow     43.59  139  
  Conner Bulman 11 Carlisle Aq  DQ T-1L    

09 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Joe Elwood 18 Ulverston     26.92  592  
2. Austin Wilson 17 Ulverston     27.70  543  
3. Oliver Smith 15 Cockermouth     28.03  524  
4. Fraser Minnican 16 Barrow     28.14  518  
5. Luke Greenbank 14 Cockermouth     28.78  484  
6. Jack Barker 17 Carlisle Aq     28.90  478  
7. Oliver Atkinson 16 Ulverston     28.97  475  
8. Scott Munro-Benett 15 Ulverston     29.16  466  
9. Thomas Millburn 14 Cockermouth     29.93  431  
10. Andrew Kerr 16 Barrow     30.10  423  
11. Michael Cheetham 15 Ulverston     30.18  420  
12. Callum Bond 16 Ulverston     31.51  369  
13. Elliot Routledge 13 Workington     32.08  350  
14. Jordan Hull 14 Carlisle Aq     32.15  347  
15. Samuel Jefferson 16 Barrow     32.23  345  
16. Andrew McAlinden 16 Barrow     32.37  340  
17. Andrew Mullins 14 Carlisle Aq     32.39  340  
18. Christian Balmer 14 Cockermouth     32.58  334  
19. Charles McSkeane 14 Cockermouth     32.78  328  
20. Garth O'Brien 15 Ulverston     33.10  318  
21. Edward Baxter 13 Cockermouth     33.20  315  
22. Ben Leighton 13 Carlisle Aq     33.43  309  
23. Nicholas Carlton 14 Kendal     34.05  292  
24. Scott Bailey 15 Copeland     34.36  284  
25. Owen Walker 13 Carlisle Aq     34.99  269  
26. Jordan Cooley 12 Cockermouth     35.15  266  
27. James Streatfield 13 Penrith     35.88  250  
28. Robert McSkeane 11 Cockermouth     36.04  246  
29. Luke Reid 13 Barrow     36.05  246  
30. Tom Robinson 11 Ulverston     36.21  243  
31. Chris Gunson 12 Barrow     36.26  242  
32. William Adams 14 Barrow     36.77  232  
33. Samuel Wicks 11 Ulverston     37.05  227  
34. Daniel Tait 13 Carlisle Aq     37.18  224  
35. Daniel Armstrong 13 Kendal     37.38  221  
36. James Williams 12 Barrow     37.57  217  
37. Matthew Allen 10 Cockermouth     37.82  213  
38. Owen Minnican 10 Ulverston     38.12  208  
39. James McDougall 12 Carlisle Aq     38.30  205  
40. Daniel Cooper 12 Workington     38.31  205  
41. Owen Thompson 12 Carlisle Aq     38.36  204  
42. Alex Park 11 Cockermouth     38.59  201  
43. Adam Greenbank 12 Cockermouth     38.60  200  
44. Alastair Thomas 11 Cockermouth     38.61  200  
45. Joseph Sharpe 13 Barrow     38.84  197  
46. Nathan Watson 12 Cockermouth     38.92  196  
47. Josh Millburn 11 Cockermouth     38.93  195  
48. Jake Fabi 12 Penrith     39.19  192  
49. Gregor Rothwell 12 Kendal     39.57  186  
50. Isaac Hinde 11 Copeland     40.73  171  
51. Ben Gilmore 12 Cockermouth     40.91  168  
52. Mason Minnican 12 Barrow     40.96  168  
53. Christopher Stainton 11 Kendal     41.12  166  
54. Matthew Whitehead 9  Carlisle Aq     41.43  162  
55. Adam Metcalf 10 Copeland     41.56  161  
55. Luke Ivison 10 Workington     41.56  161  
57. Danny Barnes 9  Workington     41.69  159  
58. Nathan Harmon 10 Carlisle Aq     42.07  155  
59. Jack Edwards 10 Cockermouth     42.21  153  
60. Frazer McCormick 10 Barrow     42.72  148  
61. Theo Tindall 11 Carlisle Aq     42.75  147  
62. Luke Jackson 9  Copeland     42.77  147  
63. Charlie Segger 11 Ulverston     42.81  147  
64. Rory Collins 9  Carlisle Aq     43.08  144  
65. Jack Ivison 10 Workington     43.24  142  
66. Benjamin Winterburn 11 Barrow     43.59  139  
67. Matthew Banks 9  Workington     44.33  132  
68. Nathan Salkeld 10 Carlisle Aq     44.58  130  
69. Bailey Younghusband-Ma 9  Cockermouth     44.62  130  
70. Jack Kellett 10 Copeland     44.96  127  
71. Oscar Craig 10 Copeland     45.12  125  
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72. Cameron Woollerton 9  Carlisle Aq     45.30  124  
73. Ross Hemsley 9  Workington     45.46  123  
74. Solomon Johl 9  Penrith     45.61  121  
75. Oliver Sargeant 9  Kendal     45.88  119  
76. Joel Sinclair 10 Carlisle Aq     45.97  118  
77. Matthew Rigg 9  Barrow     47.47  108  
78. Morgan Kasiera 9  Carlisle Aq     47.53  107  
79. Francis Smith-Ward 10 Ulverston     47.87  105  
80. Samuel Greenbank 9  Cockermouth     47.88  105  
81. Louis Graham 9  Carlisle Aq     48.59  100  
82. William Douglas 9  Barrow     49.19  97  
83. Frank Haile 9  Copeland     49.28  96  
  Conner Bulman 11 Carlisle Aq  DQ T-1L    

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Jordan Cooley 12 Cockermouth     35.15  266  
2. Chris Gunson 12 Barrow     36.26  242  
3. James Williams 12 Barrow     37.57  217  
4. James McDougall 12 Carlisle Aq     38.30  205  
5. Daniel Cooper 12 Workington     38.31  205  
6. Owen Thompson 12 Carlisle Aq     38.36  204  
7. Adam Greenbank 12 Cockermouth     38.60  200  
8. Nathan Watson 12 Cockermouth     38.92  196  
9. Jake Fabi 12 Penrith     39.19  192  
10. Gregor Rothwell 12 Kendal     39.57  186  
11. Ben Gilmore 12 Cockermouth     40.91  168  
12. Mason Minnican 12 Barrow     40.96  168  

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Elliot Routledge 13 Workington     32.08  350  
2. Edward Baxter 13 Cockermouth     33.20  315  
3. Ben Leighton 13 Carlisle Aq     33.43  309  
4. Owen Walker 13 Carlisle Aq     34.99  269  
5. James Streatfield 13 Penrith     35.88  250  
6. Luke Reid 13 Barrow     36.05  246  
7. Daniel Tait 13 Carlisle Aq     37.18  224  
8. Daniel Armstrong 13 Kendal     37.38  221  
9. Joseph Sharpe 13 Barrow     38.84  197  

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Luke Greenbank 14 Cockermouth     28.78  484  
2. Thomas Millburn 14 Cockermouth     29.93  431  
3. Jordan Hull 14 Carlisle Aq     32.15  347  
4. Andrew Mullins 14 Carlisle Aq     32.39  340  
5. Christian Balmer 14 Cockermouth     32.58  334  
6. Charles McSkeane 14 Cockermouth     32.78  328  
7. Nicholas Carlton 14 Kendal     34.05  292  
8. William Adams 14 Barrow     36.77  232  

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Oliver Smith 15 Cockermouth     28.03  524  
2. Scott Munro-Benett 15 Ulverston     29.16  466  
3. Michael Cheetham 15 Ulverston     30.18  420  
4. Garth O'Brien 15 Ulverston     33.10  318  
5. Scott Bailey 15 Copeland     34.36  284  

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Joe Elwood 18 Ulverston     26.92  592  
2. Austin Wilson 17 Ulverston     27.70  543  
3. Fraser Minnican 16 Barrow     28.14  518  
4. Jack Barker 17 Carlisle Aq     28.90  478  
5. Oliver Atkinson 16 Ulverston     28.97  475  
6. Andrew Kerr 16 Barrow     30.10  423  
7. Callum Bond 16 Ulverston     31.51  369  
8. Samuel Jefferson 16 Barrow     32.23  345  
9. Andrew McAlinden 16 Barrow     32.37  340  
 

    

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 78 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly    78 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly    78 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly    78 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly       
    

09 Yrs/Over 09 Yrs/Over 09 Yrs/Over 09 Yrs/Over Age GroupAge GroupAge GroupAge Group    ---- Full Results Full Results Full Results Full Results    
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Ashleigh Dale 17 Barrow   2:24.33  586     32.41  1:08.74  1:46.53 
2. Anna Newlands 14 Cockermouth   2:24.80  580     33.17  1:10.62  1:48.45 
3. Ashleigh Backhouse 14 Cockermouth   2:27.75  546     33.38  1:11.23  1:49.64 
4. Lucy McKenzie 14 Cockermouth   2:29.53  526     33.21  1:11.44  1:51.09 
5. Laura Davison 12 Carlisle Aq   2:32.03  501     34.92 -  1:53.92 
6. Leigh Thompson 16 Carlisle Aq   2:35.49  468     33.29  1:12.57  1:53.82 
7. Ruth McEwen 13 Barrow   2:39.48  434     34.45  1:14.71  1:57.29 
8. Alix Knagg 13 Ulverston   2:41.24  420     37.45  1:19.25  2:00.87 
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9. Samantha Blundell 16 Ulverston   2:48.90  365     37.51  1:21.40  2:06.30 
10. Rebecca Titterington 14 Penrith   2:50.47  355     35.80  1:20.02  2:05.68 
11. Becky Walley 15 Copeland   2:51.13  351     37.45  1:21.67  2:06.20 
12. Amie Ivison 13 Workington   2:51.92  346     37.78  1:22.32  2:08.45 
13. Amy Heard 12 Carlisle Aq   2:53.22  338     38.16  1:21.96  2:07.77 
14. Rebecca Robertshaw 12 Carlisle Aq   3:08.95  261     40.05  1:29.88  2:19.64 
15. Alex Messenger 11 Copeland   3:18.66  224     44.79  1:38.50  2:30.72 
16. Elizabeth Airey 10 Carlisle Aq   3:32.12  184     45.67  1:41.23  2:36.89 
17. Alex Collins 10 Carlisle Aq   3:34.32  178     46.86  1:44.14  2:40.70 
18. Taylor Aplin 9  Ulverston   3:42.22  160     45.57  1:44.97  2:46.36 
19. Samantha Clark 10 Carlisle Aq   3:55.60  134     48.94  1:49.31  2:53.10 
  Hannak Kurzyk 9  Workington DQ SA-3L 
    

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Taylor Aplin 9  Ulverston   3:42.22  160     45.57  1:44.97  2:46.36 
  Hannak Kurzyk 9  Workington DQ SA-3L       

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Elizabeth Airey 10 Carlisle Aq   3:32.12  184     45.67  1:41.23  2:36.89 
2. Alex Collins 10 Carlisle Aq   3:34.32  178     46.86  1:44.14  2:40.70 
3. Samantha Clark 10 Carlisle Aq   3:55.60  134     48.94  1:49.31  2:53.10 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Alex Messenger 11 Copeland   3:18.66  224     44.79  1:38.50  2:30.72 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Laura Davison 12 Carlisle Aq   2:32.03  501     34.92 -  1:53.92 
2. Amy Heard 12 Carlisle Aq   2:53.22  338     38.16  1:21.96  2:07.77 
3. Rebecca Robertshaw 12 Carlisle Aq   3:08.95  261     40.05  1:29.88  2:19.64 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Ruth McEwen 13 Barrow   2:39.48  434     34.45  1:14.71  1:57.29 
2. Alix Knagg 13 Ulverston   2:41.24  420     37.45  1:19.25  2:00.87 
3. Amie Ivison 13 Workington   2:51.92  346     37.78  1:22.32  2:08.45 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Anna Newlands 14 Cockermouth   2:24.80  580     33.17  1:10.62  1:48.45 
2. Ashleigh Backhouse 14 Cockermouth   2:27.75  546     33.38  1:11.23  1:49.64 
3. Lucy McKenzie 14 Cockermouth   2:29.53  526     33.21  1:11.44  1:51.09 
4. Rebecca Titterington 14 Penrith   2:50.47  355     35.80  1:20.02  2:05.68 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Becky Walley 15 Copeland   2:51.13  351     37.45  1:21.67  2:06.20 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Ashleigh Dale 17 Barrow   2:24.33  586     32.41  1:08.74  1:46.53 
2. Leigh Thompson 16 Carlisle Aq   2:35.49  468     33.29  1:12.57  1:53.82 
3. Samantha Blundell 16 Ulverston   2:48.90  365     37.51  1:21.40  2:06.30 
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 79 FINAL OF  79 FINAL OF  79 FINAL OF  79 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 77 Boys 09 Yrs 50m Backstroke          77 Boys 09 Yrs 50m Backstroke          77 Boys 09 Yrs 50m Backstroke          77 Boys 09 Yrs 50m Backstroke             
    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. Danny Barnes 9  Workington     40.57    
2. Matthew Whitehead 9  Carlisle Aq     41.24    
3. Luke Jackson 9  Copeland     43.06    
4. Matthew Banks 9  Workington     43.59    
5. Rory Collins 9  Carlisle Aq     43.84    
6. Bailey Younghusband-Ma 9  Cockermouth     45.55    
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 80 FINAL OF  80 FINAL OF  80 FINAL OF  80 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 77 Boys 10 Yrs 50m Backstroke          77 Boys 10 Yrs 50m Backstroke          77 Boys 10 Yrs 50m Backstroke          77 Boys 10 Yrs 50m Backstroke             
    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. Matthew Allen 10 Cockermouth     37.08    
2. Owen Minnican 10 Ulverston     37.57    
3. Adam Metcalf 10 Copeland     39.97    
4. Luke Ivison 10 Workington     40.49    
5. Jack Edwards 10 Cockermouth     41.37    
6. Nathan Harmon 10 Carlisle Aq     42.25    
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EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 81 FINAL OF  81 FINAL OF  81 FINAL OF  81 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 77 Boys 11 Y 77 Boys 11 Y 77 Boys 11 Y 77 Boys 11 Yrs 50m Backstroke         rs 50m Backstroke         rs 50m Backstroke         rs 50m Backstroke             
    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. Robert McSkeane 11 Cockermouth     34.96    
2. Tom Robinson 11 Ulverston     35.03    
3. Samuel Wicks 11 Ulverston     36.99    
4. Alex Park 11 Cockermouth     37.91    
5. Josh Millburn 11 Cockermouth     38.75    
6. Alastair Thomas 11 Cockermouth     39.03   
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 82 FINAL OF  82 FINAL OF  82 FINAL OF  82 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 76 Girls 16 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle    76 Girls 16 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle    76 Girls 16 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle    76 Girls 16 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle       
    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    50 
1. Laura Huggon 20 Penrith   1:01.95       29.93 
2. Anna Broadbent 16 Cockermouth   1:02.21       30.33 
3. Georgia Hevey 16 Ulverston   1:03.33       30.73 
4. Leigh Thompson 16 Carlisle Aq   1:03.97       30.83 
5. Samantha Blundell 16 Ulverston   1:04.90       31.57 
6. Katie Gunson 16 Barrow   1:06.06       31.13 

    

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 83  83  83  83 FINAL OF FINAL OF FINAL OF FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 76 Girls 15 Yrs 100m Freestyle         76 Girls 15 Yrs 100m Freestyle         76 Girls 15 Yrs 100m Freestyle         76 Girls 15 Yrs 100m Freestyle            
    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    50 
1. Becky Walley 15 Copeland   1:02.33       30.44 
2. Clara Minnican 15 Barrow   1:05.60       31.20 
3. Courtney Watson 15 Cockermouth   1:06.09       32.22 
4. Laura Garrick 15 Kendal   1:09.97       33.86 
5. Rebecca Reid 15 Barrow   1:12.04       33.86 
6. Lauren Watson 15 Cockermouth   1:13.26       35.34 
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 84 FINAL OF  84 FINAL OF  84 FINAL OF  84 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 76 Girls 14 Yrs 100m Freestyle         76 Girls 14 Yrs 100m Freestyle         76 Girls 14 Yrs 100m Freestyle         76 Girls 14 Yrs 100m Freestyle            
    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    50 
1. Lucy McKenzie 14 Cockermouth   1:03.51       31.19 
2. Anna Newlands 14 Cockermouth   1:03.74       30.88 
3. Ashleigh Backhouse 14 Cockermouth   1:03.80       31.53 
4. Taylor-Jade Kelsey 14 Copeland   1:04.04       30.86 
5. Sian Thompson 14 Carlisle Aq   1:04.05       31.36 
6. Olivia Williams 14 Barrow   1:05.56       31.51 
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 85 FINAL OF  85 FINAL OF  85 FINAL OF  85 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 76 Girls 13 Yrs 100m Freestyle         76 Girls 13 Yrs 100m Freestyle         76 Girls 13 Yrs 100m Freestyle         76 Girls 13 Yrs 100m Freestyle            
    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    50 
1. Rebecca Clark 13 Cockermouth   1:04.00       31.00 
2. Alix Knagg 13 Ulverston   1:04.19       31.72 
3. Chloe Carr 13 Copeland   1:05.01       31.91 
4. Chelsea Atkinson 13 Cockermouth   1:05.85       32.10 
5. Ruth McEwen 13 Barrow   1:05.96       32.09 
6. Caitlin Wren 13 Barrow   1:07.42       32.85 
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 86 FINAL OF  86 FINAL OF  86 FINAL OF  86 FINAL OF EVEEVEEVEEVENTNTNTNT 76 Girls 12 Yrs 100m Freestyle         76 Girls 12 Yrs 100m Freestyle         76 Girls 12 Yrs 100m Freestyle         76 Girls 12 Yrs 100m Freestyle            
    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    50 
1. Laura Davison 12 Carlisle Aq   1:05.70       32.09 
2. Phoebe Wilson 12 Carlisle Aq   1:07.51       32.76 
3. Emily Reay 12 Kendal   1:07.65       32.43 
4. Isabel Postlethwaite 12 Cockermouth   1:08.60       32.67 
5. Zara McKnight 12 Carlisle Aq   1:08.64       32.80 
6. Amy Heard 12 Carlisle Aq   1:09.66       34.05 
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 87 FINAL OF  87 FINAL OF  87 FINAL OF  87 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 76 Girls 11 Yrs 100m Freestyle         76 Girls 11 Yrs 100m Freestyle         76 Girls 11 Yrs 100m Freestyle         76 Girls 11 Yrs 100m Freestyle            
    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    50 
1. Rebecca Fell 11 Ulverston   1:08.05       32.53 
2. Megan Roper 11 Ulverston   1:10.40       34.44 
3. Jasmin Pritt 11 Workington   1:10.96       34.44 
4. Eden-Joy Light 11 Ulverston   1:11.60       34.24 
5. Kimberly Hind 11 Cockermouth   1:12.66       34.68 
6. Louisa Sinclair 11 Carlisle Aq   1:15.47       35.78 
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EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 88 FINAL OF  88 FINAL OF  88 FINAL OF  88 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 77 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     77 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     77 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     77 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke        
    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. Joe Elwood 18 Ulverston     26.46    
2. Austin Wilson 17 Ulverston     28.12    
3. Oliver Smith 15 Cockermouth     28.21    
4. Luke Greenbank 14 Cockermouth     28.62    
5. Fraser Minnican 16 Barrow     28.72    
6. Jack Barker 17 Carlisle Aq     30.11    
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 89 FINAL OF  89 FINAL OF  89 FINAL OF  89 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 78 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly    78 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly    78 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly    78 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly       
(County Champions(County Champions(County Champions(County Championship)hip)hip)hip)    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    50 100 150 
1. Anna Newlands 14 Cockermouth   2:21.57       31.94  1:08.06  1:44.87 
2. Ashleigh Dale 17 Barrow   2:23.18       32.36  1:08.44  1:45.66 
3. Ashleigh Backhouse 14 Cockermouth   2:28.37       33.02  1:09.74  1:49.29 
4. Laura Davison 12 Carlisle Aq   2:39.48       36.31  1:17.75  1:59.62 
5. Lucy McKenzie 14 Cockermouth   2:40.45     1:17.74 -  2:00.65 
6. Alix Knagg 13 Ulverston   2:49.99       38.31  1:22.23  2:06.67 
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 90 FINAL OF  90 FINAL OF  90 FINAL OF  90 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 75 Boys 0 75 Boys 0 75 Boys 0 75 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke 9 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke 9 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke 9 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke     
(County Championship)(County Championship)(County Championship)(County Championship)    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    50 100 150 
1. Jack Barker 17 Carlisle Aq   2:25.38       33.33  1:11.00  1:48.83 
2. Fraser Minnican 16 Barrow   2:25.79       33.78  1:11.15  1:49.31 
3. Thomas Millburn 14 Cockermouth   2:34.35       34.83  1:14.45  1:54.77 
4. Luke Greenbank 14 Cockermouth   2:37.42       35.98  1:16.01  1:56.74 
5. Edward Baxter 13 Cockermouth   2:37.62       36.02  1:16.89  1:57.85 
6. Oliver Smith 15 Cockermouth   2:43.80       36.20  1:17.97  2:00.72 
 
 
 
 

EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 91 FINAL OF  91 FINAL OF  91 FINAL OF  91 FINAL OF EVENTEVENTEVENTEVENT 76 Girls 11 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle    76 Girls 11 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle    76 Girls 11 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle    76 Girls 11 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle       
(County Championship)(County Championship)(County Championship)(County Championship)    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    50 
1. Lucy McKenzie 14 Cockermouth     59.87       29.70 
2. Laura Huggon 20 Penrith   1:00.14       29.21 
3. Anna Newlands 14 Cockermouth   1:01.02       29.83 
4. Anna Broadbent 16 Cockermouth   1:02.05       30.22 
5. Becky Walley 15 Copeland   1:03.26       30.82 
6. Ashleigh Backhouse 14 Cockermouth   1:03.38       31.07 
 

Junior County Championship for Junior County Championship for Junior County Championship for Junior County Championship for GirGirGirGirls 11 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   ls 11 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   ls 11 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   ls 11 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle       
Full Results 
Place Name  Club     
1. Lucy McKenzie  Cockermouth       
2. Anna Newlands  Cockermouth      
3. Anna Broadbent  Cockermouth      
4. Becky Walley  Copeland      
5. Ashleigh Backhouse  Cockermouth 
6. Leigh Thompson  Carlisle Aq      
 


